                           Febrile Antigen Multi Kit                         IVD     C
Multiple kit for rapid slide screening and titration on microplate or tube of specific
bacterial antibodies                                                            Instructions for Use (IFU)
Sclavo Diagnostics International
Loc. Pian dei Mori, via Po n° 26-28  53018 (SI) (Italy)
Phone +39 0577 390 41  Fax +39 0577 390 444
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
Code Suspension Composition
  CSI087370 Febrile Antigen Multi Kit n° 7 vials x 3 ml
  CSI087471 M.K. Brucella abortus n° 1 vial x 6 ml
  CSI087486 M.K. Brucella melitensis n° 1 vial x 6 ml
  CSI087473 M.K. Salmonella typhi O n° 1 vial x 6 ml
  CSI087474 M.K. Salmonella typhi H n° 1 vial x 6 ml
  CSI087476 M.K. Salmonella paratyphi AO n° 1 vial x 6 ml
  CSI087477 M.K. Salmonella paratyphi AH n° 1 vial x 6 ml
  CSI087479 M.K. Salmonella paratyphi BO n° 1 vial x 6 ml
  CSI087480 M.K. Salmonella paratyphi BH n° 1 vial x 6 ml
  CSI087481 M.K. Salmonella paratyphi CO n° 1 vial x 6 ml
  CSI087482 M.K. Salmonella paratyphi CH n° 1 vial x 6 ml
  CSI087387 M.K. Polyvalent Positive Control  n° 1 vial x 2 ml
  CSI087388 M.K. Negative Control  n° 1 vial x 2 ml
  CSI087389 M.K. Positive Control Plus n° 1 vial x 2 ml
INTENDED USE
In vitro diagnostic medical device for the rapid slide screening and for the titration on
microplate or tube of antibodies specific for Salmonella e Brucella. Test results should
always be interpreted in relation to the clinical context. For professional use only.